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Facial Treatments

Germaine De Capuccini

Bespoke Facial

Thr £54.50
Prescriptive facial designed to suit individual needs.

Advanced Germaine De Capuccini Facials

TimeExpert Rides Facial
Neo Age 114hr £9350

Rose Quartz Lip & Eye Therapy
Revert Time Therapy 40 mins £4950

TimeExpert Lift (IN)

Lift & Redefine Thr £87.00
Dermatech
Advance Micro-needling Technology

1phrs £136.50

Course of 4 £500.00

SynergyAge
Retexturing Treatment
AO.X Clinical Peel

40 mins £69.70

For Men
- Professional Care Facial Thr £66.00

*Add-on treatments
Personalising your facial.

*Rose Quartz Revert Time, Eye and Lip Therapy.
25mins £21.50
*LightFusion
15 mins £36.25
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Guinot

Age Summum 50 mins £9350
Lift Summum 50 mins £76.50
Hydra Summum 50 mins £76.50
Age Logic Eye 50 mins £5450
Hydra Peeling 50 mins £67.50
Détoxygéne 50 mins £65.50
Equilibre Pureté Facial 45 mins £52.00
Hydradermie Cellular Energy
Youth Thr £68.50
Energy Lift Thr £71.50
Lift Deluxe (Youth & Lift) e hrs £102.50
Lift Express 12hr £60.00
Hydradermie2 (With High Frequency)

Thr £59.50

Stockist of @
ENVIRON.

GUINO

INSTIEEUT « PARIS



Guinot

TechniSpa

Anti-cellulite/Slimming

ffectively and sus N 1hr £69.95
: A Thermo Relax Firming
it Thr £69.95
Lighter Legs
30mins £49.50
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Massage Make-Up
Obsidian hot stones massage 1'2hrs £6825 Jane Iredale mineral Make-Up
-, Obsidian hot stones Back 45mins £42.00 Cleanse and make-up P £4350
; Silk wrap includes exfoliation 11/ hrs £72.50 Make-up lesson I £5450
Bridal make-up (includes trial) £85.00
Call-out fee £37.00
Universal Contour Wrap . .
Inch loss program 2hrs £75.50 ﬂ}’te Kzreﬁle
Course of 3 (Recommended) £193.00 e e
Massage
Back, neck and shoulder 30mins £28.50
Full body massage Thr £42 50
Aromatherapy Thr £53.50
Indian Head Massage £38.85
Tanning For detailed
Vita Liberta information on
Spray Tan Full body £29.50 our treatments

Half body £1850
check out our

website at
WWW.Spabeautyrooms.co.uk
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Eye Treatments

Tints and Shaping

Eyelash tint

Eyebrow tint

Eyebrow shape

Eyelash and Eyebrow tint and shape

Eyebrow wax

Individual Lashes

3D Semi-permanent lashes
Full set

Half set

Soak off lashes

HD Brows

Full maintenance

30 mins
15 mins
15 mins
30 mins

15 mins

2 IniF
1 hr

30 mins

45 mins
30 mins

Patch test required for 3D lashes and HD Brows

LVL lash volume lift
Patch test required

1 hr

£ 1750
£12.85
1288
£28.95
£12.85

£90.00
£48.00
£16.00

£40.95
£30.50

£45.00

Waxing

Full leg (includes bikini Line)
3/4leg

Ankle to knee

Underarm

Bikini

Lip or Chin

Lip and Chin

Arm wax

Back wax

Lip bleach

Brow wax

Electrolysis
Blend or Diathermy

5mins
15mins

Thread veins and skin tags from

air Treatments

£38.95
£32.50
£22.50
2 (13815
£13.85
£12.85
£17.50
£21.00
#2900
£16.25
£13.85

£14.25
£17.50

£38.85




Nail Treatments Take Time Out

. e Back massage to relieve tension
® JeSSlca for Hands d nd Feet o Full face exfoliation to remove impurities
J ESSICA . ) _ e Germaine de Capuccini Facial - prescribed just for you
Jessica manicure 45 mins £24.95 e Face mask and serum
Luxury manicure with heated mitts Thr £3.99 e Hand and arm massage
Jessica pedicure 45 mins £31.50 e Neck and shoulder massage.
Luxury pedicure with heated boots Thr £38.50 Ultimate relaxation . All for £80.00 (1 1/2hr)
Re-shape and polish 30 mins £18.25

/ Biosculpture Gel Nails
Gel overlay on natural nail Thr £35.00 YOUF Tlme, YOUF Treatment

Soak off and reapplication 11/2hr £44.50 , _
Soak off and manicure 11/4hr £35.70 . SM?m;‘;;ef per treatment, your choice
Soak off and nourish 45 mins £19.95 e Back, neck and shoulder massage
e Spray tan
e Full body exfoliation
— e Mini manicure
Ear Treatments > el
‘ 2 Treatments Thr £57.00
* Ear Candling Inc facial drainage massage 1hr £42.00 3 Treatments 11/2hr £80.00

Ear Piercing (21 carat gold plated studs) 15 mins £29.50

[ | All treatments are available in courses at
special offer prices. Please ask for details

Gift Vouchers for your loved ones can be
purchased over the telephone.

Podiatry with Chris Oakey BSc DPodM

Ground floor Mobility Access




Opening Hours

Monday 9-bpm
Tuesday 9-6pm
Wednesday 9-7pm
Thursday 9-6pm
Friday 9-5pm
Saturday 9-4pm
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Spa Beauty Rooms

Unit 3 Meadowfield Court
Ponteland

NE20 9SD

Tel: 01661 822 999




